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TECHNOLOGY 
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Department of Computer Science and Information Technology 

Date: 08-08-2023 

NOTICE FOR COUNSELLING-CUM-ADMISSION 

B.Tech. (CSE) Programme 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 

Dear Candidates, 

This has reference to your application for admission to B.Tech(CSE) Programme for the Academic Session 2023-24 in the 

Department of Computer Science and Information Technology. Admission will be made on the basis of CUET (UG) Score-

2023. You are advised to appear for Counselling-cum-Admission to the above mentioned programme on the scheduled DATE 

AND TIME in the Department of Computer Science and Information Technology, MCGU, Motihari Bihar. 

A list of candidates called for Counselling-cum-Admission to the B. Tech (CSE) programme is annexed herewith. 

Programme 

Total Intake 

for 

Academic 

Session 

2023-24 

Fees 

Date and Reporting 

Time for Counselling-

cum-Admission 

Venue 

  B.  Tech. 

(CSE) 

 

33 

(30+3) 

 

 

Admission Fee 

30,218/- 

Hostel Fee @ 9000/- per 

semester is payable by 

students which will be 

deposited later on 

allotment of hostel. 

(Hostel Facility is Limited 

in the University) 

 

Transportation Fee: As 

per actual, if provided 

21st  August 2023 

Reporting Time 

10:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Counselling-cum-

Admission Time 

11:00 AM to 03:00PM 

Department of 

Computer Science and 

Information 

Technology, Chanakya 

Parisar, (Zila School 

Campus) Motihari, 

East Champaran, 

Bihar- 845401 

Reservation is applicable as per existing Govt. of India/MGCU Norms. 

 

Fee structure and other details are provided in the admission notification (Undergraduate Programmes), Academic Session: 

2023-2024 available at https://mgcub.ac.in/pdf/202307161608046b239ff4a5.pdf 

Abbreviation: UR- Unreserved/ General; OBC- Other Backward Class; SC- Schedule Caste; ST- Schedule Tribe; EWS- 

Economically Weaker Section, PwD: Persons with Disabilities 

 

http://www.mgcub.ac.in/
mailto:headcsit@mgcub.ac.in
https://mgcub.ac.in/pdf/202307161608046b239ff4a5.pdf


2 | P a g e  
 

Instructions for Candidates 

 

1. Candidates are advised to follow the COVID guidelines at the time of counselling. 

2. Admission shall be strictly based on CUET (UG) Score-2023. 

3. Candidates are advised to report on the scheduled date and time to the venue along with required documents. 

4. All candidates are advised to check their eligibility for respective programme as notified by NTA Information 

Bulletin for the admission in UG programme through CUET (UG) – 2023. (https://cdnasb.samarth.ac.in/site-

admin23/pn/IBCUETUG2023.pdf ) before appearing for counseling / admission. 

5. Wait-listed candidates shall only be considered for admission if seats remain vacant in given 

programme of studies. Further, the waitlisted candidates also must report for the counseling otherwise 

their claim will be forfeited. 

6. Candidates who fail to report for admission along with all the original documents on the scheduled date and 

time shall lose their claim to be considered for admission. 

7. In case of a tie, senior candidate on the basis of Date of Birth shall be given preference. In case of any dispute, 

the decision of the University administration shall be final. 

8. The admission of candidate who has passed his/her qualifying examination from a Foreign University will be 

subject to his/her qualification being found equivalent to the qualifications prescribed by the University. 

9. The candidates shall be required to pay the fees in the form of a Demand Draft(DD) in favour of Mahatma 

Gandhi Central University payable at Motihari, drawn on any nationalized bank, at the time of 

admission. 

10. Admission shall be granted only on the payment of fees on the specified date. 

11. Candidates who fail to make payment on the date of admission shall not be considered for admission and the 

seat will be given to the next candidate in the merit list. 

12. In case of any dispute related to the provisional admission, the High Court of Patna shall have  jurisdiction. 

13. Any addendum/corrigendum to this notification shall be published only on the University Website 

(www.mgcub.ac.in). Therefore, Candidates are advised to check the University website regularly for any 

updates. 

14. Students are requested to come with all the documents required for admission in the programme. Unability to 

present the required documents will lead to cancellation of the admission. 

15. If at any stage it is found that the applicant has furnished wrong information in the online application form 

then the admission is liable to be cancelled.   

16. In case of any inadvertent error, the University reserves the right to rectify the same. 

 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 

The candidates are required to be present in person and bring the following documents in original as well as one set 

of self-attested photocopies at the time of reporting for counselling-cum-admission. 

CHECKLIST 

Sl. 

No. 
List of Documents 

Self-Attested 

Photocopy 
Original 

1.  CUET(UG)-2023 Online Application Form Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

2.  CUET(UG)-2023 NTA Score Card Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

3.  MGCUB (UG) -2023 Online Application Form Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

4.     Five recent passport size photographs   

5.  Mark sheets and certificates of 10th and 12th. Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

6.  Other Marks Sheet/Transcript, if any other than above mentioned Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

https://cdnasb.samarth.ac.in/site-admin23/pn/IBCUETUG2023.pdf
https://cdnasb.samarth.ac.in/site-admin23/pn/IBCUETUG2023.pdf
http://www.mgcub.ac.in/
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7.  Self-attested copy of AADHAR Card. Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

8.  Bank Account detail of student i.e. Account No., IFSC- Code, 

and Name of account holder & address of Bank. 

Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

9.  A Character certificate from the Head of the Institution last 

attended. 

- Original* 

10.  Transfer/Migration Certificate (in original) from the Head of the 

Institution/University last attended. 

- Original* 

11.  Affidavit for intervening period/gap of over three years, if 

applicable on Non-Judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/- 

- Original* 

12.  SC/ST/OBC/PwD/EWS latest Certificate as per GOI rules, 

wherever applicable. 

OBC Non-creamy layer certificate (Govt. of India) and EWS 

certificate which should have been issued on or after 

01.04.2023. 

Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

13.  No Objection Certificate (NOC) from Employers, wherever 

applicable. 

Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

14.  Undertakings, wherever applicable on Non-Judicial Stamp paper 

of Rs. 100/-. 

- Original* 

15.  Anti-ragging form duly signed by the Student on Non-

Judicial Stamp paper of Rs. 100/-. 
- Original* 

16.  Anti-Ragging form duly signed by the Parents/Guardian on Non-

Judicial Stamp paper of Rs. 100/-. 
- Original* 

17.  Any other document, if needed (Please specify) Self-Attested Photocopy Original 

*These original Documents will be retained permanently by the University. 

  

Sd/- 

Head, 

Department of Computer Science and Information Technology, 

Mahatma Gandhi Central University, Motihari 

 

 

Provisional Merit List of Candidates under UR Category for B.Tech(CSE) Programme 

S.N

. FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0005289 PIYUSH SINGH AJAY SINGH GENERAL 520.2538133 

2 MGCUCT0003178 SUJATRO BHADRA SANDIP BHADRA GENERAL 509.8262124 

3 MGCUCT0002982 NAINA LAL 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 494.4814303 

4 MGCUCT0001969 JAI MADHAV AJIT KUMAR GENERAL 491.3776992 

5 MGCUCT0000469 AKASH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR GENERAL 490.8583198 

6 MGCUCT0006040 KULDEEP SINGH VINOD SINGH EWS 488.5672932 

7 MGCUCT0001185 RAVISHM YADAV VIRENDRA SINGH OBC 488.5656811 

8 MGCUCT0004774 VIVEK DUBEY ANIL DUBEY GENERAL 486.7225506 

9 MGCUCT0002214 SURYANSH THAKUR VINOD KUMAR GENERAL 486.0433503 

10 MGCUCT0002376 AYUSHMAN GHOSH PROSENJIT GHOSH GENERAL 484.65277 

11 MGCUCT0000786 AMIT SINGH RAJESH SINGH GENERAL 479.6977696 

12 MGCUCT0000061 ARYA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 474.2313362 

13 MGCUCT0002312 AVISHI AGRAWAL JITENDRA AGRAWAL EWS 467.3592914 

14 MGCUCT0003020 

GARVITA 

SRIVASTAVA 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 466.7068837 

15 MGCUCT0001086 SHRUTI MAURYA OM PRAKASH MAURYA OBC  462.2128811 
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16 MGCUCT0002865 

HARSH KUMAR 

SHARMA RANJAN KUMAR GENERAL (PWD) 133.2005271 

 

Provisional Merit List of Candidates under OBC Category for B.Tech(CSE) Programme 

S.N

. FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0006048 SAURABH GUPTA SURESH KUMAR OBC 453.882437 

2 MGCUCT0001742 KRISHNA KUMAR SAMIR KUMAR OBC 449.3013194 

3 MGCUCT0003737 ANSHU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OBC 447.2727396 

4 MGCUCT0005483 ABHILIPSA PATRA BIPIN BIHARI PATRA OBC 445.364851 

5 MGCUCT0001767 

ADARSH KUMAR 

KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR KASHYAP 

OBC 

440.2998736 

6 MGCUCT0002559 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

DARJAWAT HARI SINGH DARJAWAT 

OBC 

435.1793109 

7 MGCUCT0003209 ANJALI KUSHWAHA 

KRISHN KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 

OBC 

434.46636 

8 MGCUCT0001964 MONU KUMAWAT PHOOL CHAND KUMAWAT OBC 430.7169396 

 

Provisional Merit List of Candidates under SC Category for B.Tech(CSE) Programme 
S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0001427 ADITYA SONKAR NARAYAN SONKAR SC 447.3381706 

2 MGCUCT0005104 SUMAN MOHAPATRA 

SHRABAN KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA SC 439.7096812 

3 MGCUCT0002440 AYUSH KUMAR BRIJ BHUWAN PRASAD SC 406.5105049 

4 MGCUCT0003331 RAJSHREE KUMARI 

ARVIND KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY SC(PWD) 146.4272189 

 

 

Provisional Merit List of Candidates under ST Category for B.Tech(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0005012 GUGULOTH KRANTHI NAYAK GUGULOTH ANJANEYULU ST 400.9612855 

2 MGCUCT0000203 RAHUL KERAI MANKI KERAI ST 395.2714878 

 

Provisional Merit List of Candidates under EWS Category for B.Tech(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0001864 RAGINI AGARWAL VINOD KUMAR EWS 456.9745369 

2 MGCUCT0000869 ASHISH CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAUHAN EWS 452.9068397 

3 MGCUCT0001100 

ADITYA SANSKAR 

SRIVASTAV 

MANISH CHANDRA 

SRIVASTAV EWS 446.7042449 

 

 

Waiting List of Candidates under UR Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0003562 DISHA RAMNIWAS MAAN GENERAL 460.305251 

2 MGCUCT0002435 

ABHIJITH SREEGITH 

KRISHNA SREEGITH G GENERAL 459.662697 

3 MGCUCT0006163 ISHAN TOMAR AMIT KUMAR TOMAR GENERAL 458.0119809 

4 MGCUCT0001864 RAGINI AGARWAL VINOD KUMAR EWS 456.9745369 

5 MGCUCT0006181 DEBASMIT BERA DEBDAS BERA GENERAL 455.6686561 
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6 MGCUCT0000615 SIDDHARTH SINGH MAHESH SINGH GENERAL 455.2108887 

7 MGCUCT0002557 ANJALI PATHAK 

UPENDRA KUMAR 

PATHAK GENERAL 454.6086892 

8 MGCUCT0006048 SAURABH GUPTA SURESH KUMAR OBC 453.882437 

9 MGCUCT0001461 KARTIKEY UPADHYAY KAMLESH UPADHYAY GENERAL 453.1600031 

10 MGCUCT0000869 ASHISH CHAUHAN JAGDISH CHAUHAN EWS 452.9068397 

11 MGCUCT0000546 SAGAR PORWAL AMIT PORWAL GENERAL 450.2375729 

12 MGCUCT0000970 SOUMYADEEP DAFADAR KIRAN KUMAR DAFADAR GENERAL 450.0846697 

13 MGCUCT0001742 KRISHNA KUMAR SAMIR KUMAR OBC 449.3013194 

14 MGCUCT0001076 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 

RAVINDER SINGH 

MANHAS GENERAL 447.591482 

15 MGCUCT0001427 ADITYA SONKAR NARAYAN SONKAR SC 447.3381706 

16 MGCUCT0003737 ANSHU KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OBC 447.2727396 

17 MGCUCT0001100 

ADITYA SANSKAR 

SRIVASTAV 

MANISH CHANDRA 

SRIVASTAV EWS 446.7042449 

18 MGCUCT0003215 ROHIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GENERAL 446.1140068 

19 MGCUCT0005483 ABHILIPSA PATRA BIPIN BIHARI PATRA OBC 445.364851 

20 MGCUCT0001464 SAKSHAM GUPTA PARVEEN KUMAR GENERAL 443.8096864 

21 MGCUCT0002649 SARBANI MUKHERJEE 

BIMAN CHANDRA 

MUKHERJEE GENERAL 443.7150688 

22 MGCUCT0001432 SAKSHAM GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 443.5639736 

23 MGCUCT0003683 PURNIMA PANDEY 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

PANDEY GENERAL 441.2727795 

24 MGCUCT0001767 

ADARSH KUMAR 

KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 440.2998736 

25 MGCUCT0000095 PARTH JAIN AMIT JAIN GENERAL 439.8400524 

26 MGCUCT0005922 RICHA KAUSHIK AJAY DEV KAUSHIK GENERAL 439.8000828 

27 MGCUCT0005104 SUMAN MOHAPATRA 

SHRABAN KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA SC 439.7096812 

28 MGCUCT0002224 TANISHA ANAND ANAND KISHORE OJHA GENERAL 437.0749041 

29 MGCUCT0000406 AMARNATH PRANAY BIHARI GENERAL 436.998511 

30 MGCUCT0004206 PRERNA BALJIT SINGH GENERAL 435.7081692 

31 MGCUCT0002559 

PRAHLAD SINGH 

DARJAWAT HARI SINGH DARJAWAT OBC 435.1793109 

32 MGCUCT0003209 ANJALI KUSHWAHA 

KRISHN KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA OBC 434.46636 

33 MGCUCT0002864 SOUMYA PRABHAKAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

PRABHAKAR GENERAL 433.394367 

34 MGCUCT0000109 RISHABH SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA EWS 431.2343045 

35 MGCUCT0001964 MONU KUMAWAT 

PHOOL CHAND 

KUMAWAT OBC 430.7169396 

36 MGCUCT0000174 MOHD ABUSHAHMA MOHD ARIF OBC 430.0103547 

37 MGCUCT0004018 PARTH PARIWANDH MEETU KUMAR GENERAL 427.8947472 

38 MGCUCT0004639 JITENDRA SINGH TOMAR RAMVIR SINGH GENERAL 427.2810915 

39 MGCUCT0002261 ADISHREE GUPTA ANINDYA GUPTA GENERAL 426.7425371 

40 MGCUCT0001108 SHUBHAM NEGI KULDEEP SINGH GENERAL 423.5957918 

41 MGCUCT0000466 PRATEEK PANDEY PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 423.1165871 

42 MGCUCT0004029 

VENKATA VARDHAN 

KONDIKA KAMARAJU OBC 422.4392323 

43 MGCUCT0000223 ADITHYA S KUMAR SANIL KUMAR E P GENERAL 421.4681487 

44 MGCUCT0003135 SAMIDHA PATEL ARUN KUMAR PATEL OBC 420.7852595 

45 MGCUCT0002416 

KEERTI LATA 

CHOUDHURY 

UMA SHANKAR 

CHOUDHURY GENERAL 420.3622223 

46 MGCUCT0005202 SURAJ NAND KISHORE OBC 419.5394485 
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47 MGCUCT0002427 ANWESHA DUTTA ABHIJIT DUTTA GENERAL 417.322205 

48 MGCUCT0003289 PIYUSH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 416.8640147 

49 MGCUCT0002293 SHASHVENDRA YADAV SHIV KUMAR YADAV OBC 415.7983009 

50 MGCUCT0000031 SHASHI KUMARI VERMA RANJEET KUMAR OBC 415.2483124 

51 MGCUCT0004839 ADARSH PRAJAPATI AWDHESH KUMAR OBC 414.949151 

52 MGCUCT0001789 TRINAYAN MAHATO 

PHATIK CHANDRA 

MAHATO OBC 414.7794831 

53 MGCUCT0005468 ROUNAK KUMAR SINGH RAVI SHANKAR SINGH EWS 414.3594847 

54 MGCUCT0000285 ANKIT PATEL RAJESH KUMAR OBC 414.1182877 

55 MGCUCT0003507 HARIOM JI RAI ARVIND KUMAR RAI GENERAL 413.9804563 

56 MGCUCT0000917 SUJIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV OBC 413.526236 

57 MGCUCT0002390 KAUSHAL SANGWAN VIJENDER PAL SINGH GENERAL 413.1804084 

58 MGCUCT0004696 GOURAV RAIKWAR RAM PRASAD RAIKWAR OBC 413.1025823 

59 MGCUCT0000287 KAILASNATH R RAJESHKUMAR S GENERAL 413.0622171 

60 MGCUCT0003272 SIDDHARTH BEHL SURAJ PARKASH GENERAL 412.8243487 

61 MGCUCT0003925 WALIUR REHMAN MD OBEDAR RAHAMAN GENERAL 412.5817208 

62 MGCUCT0004603 AYUSH SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA EWS 412.1783085 

63 MGCUCT0004615 ADAMYA SHARMA ARUN SHARMA GENERAL 410.8871077 

64 MGCUCT0000960 DIVYANSH SHUKLA RK SHUKLA GENERAL 410.8560288 

65 MGCUCT0002229 RITU RAJ MANOJ KUMAR OBC 409.7304497 

66 MGCUCT0005056 SWATANTRA SAHU MUKESH KUMAR OBC 409.4837593 

67 MGCUCT0002975 KARTIKEY SINGH JORAWAR SINGH GENERAL 408.9224404 

68 MGCUCT0005950 ANCHAL RAJBHAR MR NANDLAL RAJBHAR OBC 408.7924734 

69 MGCUCT0005902 ARPIT SINGH BHADORIYA AJAB SINGH BHADORIYA EWS 408.6759484 

70 MGCUCT0000534 HARSH JASPAL SINGH GENERAL 408.5680769 

71 MGCUCT0001170 DHEERAJ CHAUHAN AVADHESH CHAUHAN OBC 407.3581145 

72 MGCUCT0005077 AMRITA PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL OBC 407.3542712 

73 MGCUCT0000523 

DISHA BASU ROY 

CHOWDHURY 

DEBAJIT BASU ROY 

CHOWDHURY GENERAL 406.9723703 

74 MGCUCT0004689 NIKESH RAJ SUJIT KUMAR OBC 406.7568378 

75 MGCUCT0002440 AYUSH KUMAR BRIJ BHUWAN PRASAD SC 406.5105049 

76 MGCUCT0001690 SOUNDARYA NAIR SURESH KUMAR NAIR GENERAL 406.2159736 

77 MGCUCT0002948 SAURABH BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT GENERAL 404.7775899 

78 MGCUCT0000838 AKANKSHA SHARMA 

SANJAY KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA GENERAL 404.767074 

79 MGCUCT0002800 MD IRSHAD ALAM MD MOBIN OBC 404.4350599 

80 MGCUCT0001238 ADITI JHA SANTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 404.2005206 

81 MGCUCT0003794 APURVA KUMAR JHA SHASHANKA SHEKHARAN EWS 404.1818957 

82 MGCUCT0000728 SHIVAM GUPTA GOPAL GUPTA OBC 404.0225183 

83 MGCUCT0004910 AADITYA PRAKASH 

SURYA NARAYAN 

MANDAL OBC 403.843188 

84 MGCUCT0005346 RAVI JAISWAL MAHESH JAISWAL OBC 403.4578613 

85 MGCUCT0004982 PRATEEK CHAUDHARY OMKAR SINGH GENERAL 403.1391866 

86 MGCUCT0002955 

HARSHIT KUMAR 

SHROTRIYA 

RAJNISH KUMAR 

SHROTRIYA GENERAL 402.0139683 

87 MGCUCT0001123 VANSSH DOOA RAVINDER DUA GENERAL 401.2329178 

88 MGCUCT0000378 ANJISHNU PAL SANJIT KUMAR PAL GENERAL 401.1932074 

89 MGCUCT0000328 PRAKASH KUMAR PRASAD SHYAM BIHARI PRASAD GENERAL 401.0709244 

90 MGCUCT0005012 

GUGULOTH KRANTHI 

NAYAK GUGULOTH ANJANEYULU ST 400.9612855 
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91 MGCUCT0002922 PULKIT SARASWAT RAM SHARAN SARASWAT EWS 400.6101611 

92 MGCUCT0003588 NITISH MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA EWS 400.4131135 

93 MGCUCT0002087 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 

NAGENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH GENERAL 399.746262 

94 MGCUCT0001448 SNEHA CHAUDHARY KRAPAL SINGH GENERAL 399.5332785 

95 MGCUCT0006081 TUSHAR KUMAR TOMAR 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

TOMAR GENERAL 399.2491286 

96 MGCUCT0000200 

BIJAY SHANKAR 

MALAKAR 

GOURI SHANKAR 

MALAKAR GENERAL 398.6787866 

97 MGCUCT0000572 ADARSH SHRI KRISHAN OBC 398.5896326 

98 MGCUCT0001683 PARTH SANTOSH SINGH GENERAL 398.2397629 

99 MGCUCT0000032 SAJAL SAMVEG ARVIND KUMAR JHA EWS 398.0857062 

100 MGCUCT0000314 RUDRAKSH DIXIT ANIL KUMAR DIXIT GENERAL 397.3992564 

101 MGCUCT0004387 SAHIL DHARMENDER GENERAL 397.2071828 

102 MGCUCT0005697 VEDAUNTA RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 397.1604957 

103 MGCUCT0003201 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

YADAV SHASHIKANT YADAV OBC 396.7329357 

104 MGCUCT0001512 PRACHEE KASHYAP 

JITENDRA SINGH 

KASHYAP OBC 395.4682641 

105 MGCUCT0000203 RAHUL KERAI MANKI KERAI ST 395.2714878 

106 MGCUCT0005735 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY 

MITHILESH KUMAR 

DUBEY GENERAL 394.461703 

107 MGCUCT0002450 

SAMPURNA 

CHAKRABORTY 

SIDDHARTHA SANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 393.0167849 

108 MGCUCT0004723 ANISHEK KUMAR TIWARI ANAND GOPAL TIWARI GENERAL 392.2446851 

109 MGCUCT0002752 NEERAJ KUMAR PAPPU OBC 391.9348121 

110 MGCUCT0005143 VISHWAJEET SINGH PREM SHANKAR SINGH EWS 391.7346375 

111 MGCUCT0001535 

GAUTHAM KRISHNA 

VIJAYAN T K VIJAYAN EWS 391.5738181 

112 MGCUCT0000855 ROHAN SINGH NEGI NAIN SINGH NEGI GENERAL 391.1834525 

113 MGCUCT0002758 SOUMYA RANJAN NANDA MADHUSUDAN NANDA GENERAL 390.5764789 

114 MGCUCT0003325 ASHUTOSH YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV OBC 388.8050969 

115 MGCUCT0002606 ROSHAN MUZAF T ABDUL MANAF TK OBC 388.7171045 

116 MGCUCT0002552 DEVARSH RAJ SHUKLA GRIJESH SHUKLA GENERAL 388.6744179 

117 MGCUCT0001946 DUSHYANT KANAV PHOOL CHAND KANAV SC 388.4149145 

118 MGCUCT0003718 SADBHAVANA DIXIT SESHNARAYAN DIXIT GENERAL 388.2393073 

119 MGCUCT0004789 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH VIJAY PRATAP KAUSHIK EWS 387.6829218 

120 MGCUCT0000412 PRADEEP CHAURASIYA RAMESH CHAURASIYA OBC 387.5937286 

121 MGCUCT0002150 KARAN KUMAR MANGI LAL SC 387.3202603 

122 MGCUCT0003907 ADITYA KIRAN UNNI A K UNNI OBC 386.945874 

123 MGCUCT0003828 DEVANSH GOSWAMI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

GOSWAMI EWS 386.8463312 

124 MGCUCT0004462 ASHUTOSH SINGH RAM NARESH SINGH GENERAL 386.3633262 

125 MGCUCT0001987 OHM PRAKASH MATI RAMESH CHANDRA MATI OBC 386.1242497 

126 MGCUCT0000017 NIKHIL ANAND ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 386.0543537 

127 MGCUCT0000338 PRAKHAR TIWARI DULARDHAN TIWARI EWS 384.5759707 

128 MGCUCT0000549 

PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

SHRIVASTAVA RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA GENERAL 384.4861245 

129 MGCUCT0005229 AWNISH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR EWS 384.4530423 

130 MGCUCT0005484 VISHAL KUMAR TRIBHUWAN YADAV OBC 384.4125416 

131 MGCUCT0004085 SHREYA PATHAK 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

PATHAK GENERAL 384.1893851 

132 MGCUCT0001562 SHREYA GUPTA CHANDRESH GUPTA OBC 383.4740205 
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133 MGCUCT0001121 PRIYA KUMARI PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY EWS 383.412773 

134 MGCUCT0005970 SHUBHAM DURGESH KUMAR EWS 383.166394 

135 MGCUCT0000911 SAPTANGSHU LAHA SUMATH KUMAR LAHA GENERAL 382.9411243 

136 MGCUCT0002957 ADITYA SINGH VIRBHAN SINGH EWS 382.7186201 

137 MGCUCT0001138 ARPIT SINGH JITENDRA SINGH EWS 382.4599131 

138 MGCUCT0001985 AJIT SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 382.4309358 

139 MGCUCT0003604 SRIJITA NAG SUSHOVON KUMAR NAG GENERAL 382.3267303 

140 MGCUCT0000443 AYUSH TANDON RAVI TANDON GENERAL 380.8060931 

141 MGCUCT0005651 GUPTA ALOK NEHRULAL NEHRULAL GUPTA GENERAL 380.7040084 

142 MGCUCT0004264 RAJANNA ADHIKARY PRADIP ADHIKARY GENERAL 380.2418307 

143 MGCUCT0002562 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR OBC 379.8617479 

144 MGCUCT0000254 SMIT VAVIYA HITESHBHAI EWS 379.2209214 

145 MGCUCT0002006 KARTIKEY SAXENA DEEPAK SAXENA EWS 378.7361958 

146 MGCUCT0003088 CHHOTU KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD GUPTA OBC 378.3459522 

147 MGCUCT0003218 NEERAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL 378.1982482 

148 MGCUCT0001384 AKANKSHA RAGHAV JITENDRA RAGHAV EWS 378.1215134 

149 MGCUCT0005285 PRIYANSHU BEHRA SHIV KUMAR BEHRA OBC 377.5865102 

150 MGCUCT0005141 MS SONAL CHOUDHARY KAPIL KUMAR SINGH EWS 377.5246272 

151 MGCUCT0004031 RAVI RAJ SURAJ SAHANI OBC 377.5129577 

152 MGCUCT0003100 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL PRASAD OBC 377.407694 

153 MGCUCT0002923 ANSHUL RAJESH KUMAR SC 377.2287528 

154 MGCUCT0002061 SHUBH KRISHNAN 

NIRUPAM KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA EWS 377.0515407 

155 MGCUCT0003827 AMAN KUMAR PANIKA SUNIL KUMAR PANIKA ST 376.9710744 

156 MGCUCT0003896 RITESH YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV OBC 375.8244276 

157 MGCUCT0002423 ADIL AHAMED A S MD MUSA GENERAL 375.6652186 

158 MGCUCT0002693 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 

KANHAIYA KUMAR 

SINGH OBC 375.5869502 

159 MGCUCT0003497 GANDHARLA ANKIT 

GANDHARLA LACHINDER 

KUMAR GENERAL 375.3421187 

160 MGCUCT0001459 KARAN BORA 

HARISH CHANDRA SINGH 

BORA GENERAL 374.8178918 

 

 

Waiting List of Candidates under OBC Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N

. FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0000174 MOHD ABUSHAHMA MOHD ARIF OBC 430.0103547 

2 MGCUCT0004029 

VENKATA VARDHAN 

KONDIKA KAMARAJU OBC 422.4392323 

3 MGCUCT0003135 SAMIDHA PATEL ARUN KUMAR PATEL OBC 420.7852595 

4 MGCUCT0005202 SURAJ NAND KISHORE OBC 419.5394485 

5 MGCUCT0002293 SHASHVENDRA YADAV SHIV KUMAR YADAV OBC 415.7983009 

6 MGCUCT0000031 SHASHI KUMARI VERMA RANJEET KUMAR OBC 415.2483124 

7 MGCUCT0004839 ADARSH PRAJAPATI AWDHESH KUMAR OBC 414.949151 

8 MGCUCT0001789 TRINAYAN MAHATO 

PHATIK CHANDRA 

MAHATO OBC 414.7794831 

9 MGCUCT0000285 ANKIT PATEL RAJESH KUMAR OBC 414.1182877 

10 MGCUCT0000917 SUJIT KUMAR SANJAY YADAV OBC 413.526236 

11 MGCUCT0004696 GOURAV RAIKWAR RAM PRASAD RAIKWAR OBC 413.1025823 



9 | P a g e  
 

12 MGCUCT0002229 RITU RAJ MANOJ KUMAR OBC 409.7304497 

13 MGCUCT0005056 SWATANTRA SAHU MUKESH KUMAR OBC 409.4837593 

14 MGCUCT0005950 ANCHAL RAJBHAR MR NANDLAL RAJBHAR OBC 408.7924734 

15 MGCUCT0001170 DHEERAJ CHAUHAN AVADHESH CHAUHAN OBC 407.3581145 

16 MGCUCT0005077 AMRITA PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL OBC 407.3542712 

17 MGCUCT0004689 NIKESH RAJ SUJIT KUMAR OBC 406.7568378 

18 MGCUCT0002800 MD IRSHAD ALAM MD MOBIN OBC 404.4350599 

19 MGCUCT0000728 SHIVAM GUPTA GOPAL GUPTA OBC 404.0225183 

20 MGCUCT0004910 AADITYA PRAKASH 

SURYA NARAYAN 

MANDAL OBC 403.843188 

21 MGCUCT0005346 RAVI JAISWAL MAHESH JAISWAL OBC 403.4578613 

22 MGCUCT0000572 ADARSH SHRI KRISHAN OBC 398.5896326 

23 MGCUCT0003201 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

YADAV SHASHIKANT YADAV OBC 396.7329357 

24 MGCUCT0001512 PRACHEE KASHYAP JITENDRA SINGH KASHYAP OBC 395.4682641 

25 MGCUCT0002752 NEERAJ KUMAR PAPPU OBC 391.9348121 

26 MGCUCT0003325 ASHUTOSH YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV OBC 388.8050969 

27 MGCUCT0002606 ROSHAN MUZAF T ABDUL MANAF TK OBC 388.7171045 

28 MGCUCT0000412 PRADEEP CHAURASIYA RAMESH CHAURASIYA OBC 387.5937286 

29 MGCUCT0003907 ADITYA KIRAN UNNI A K UNNI OBC 386.945874 

30 MGCUCT0001987 OHM PRAKASH MATI RAMESH CHANDRA MATI OBC 386.1242497 

31 MGCUCT0005484 VISHAL KUMAR TRIBHUWAN YADAV OBC 384.4125416 

32 MGCUCT0001562 SHREYA GUPTA CHANDRESH GUPTA OBC 383.4740205 

33 MGCUCT0001985 AJIT SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 382.4309358 

34 MGCUCT0002562 PRIYANSHU KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR OBC 379.8617479 

35 MGCUCT0003088 CHHOTU KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD GUPTA OBC 378.3459522 

36 MGCUCT0005285 PRIYANSHU BEHRA SHIV KUMAR BEHRA OBC 377.5865102 

37 MGCUCT0004031 RAVI RAJ SURAJ SAHANI OBC 377.5129577 

38 MGCUCT0003100 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL PRASAD OBC 377.407694 

39 MGCUCT0003896 RITESH YADAV PHOOL CHAND YADAV OBC 375.8244276 

40 MGCUCT0002693 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH KANHAIYA KUMAR SINGH OBC 375.5869502 

41 MGCUCT0000720 SHRISTI GUPTA DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA OBC 374.3697495 

42 MGCUCT0003058 ADARSH YADAV VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV OBC 374.0871096 

43 MGCUCT0004672 ANKIT SHARMA ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA OBC 372.7265866 

44 MGCUCT0005242 NEHA T V VINOD T V OBC 372.1499641 

45 MGCUCT0001768 AMAN CHAUDHARY 

VIJAY KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY OBC 372.1418745 

46 MGCUCT0000939 

MEHUL KUMAR 

SWARNBER 

KOUSHAL KUMAR 

SWARNBER OBC 371.953727 

47 MGCUCT0005477 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT RAKESH KUMAR OBC 371.1986321 

48 MGCUCT0003553 PRAVEEN YADAV ACHCHHELAL YADAV OBC 370.9909909 

49 MGCUCT0004217 ABHIMANYU KUMAR DINESH YADAV OBC 369.88641 

50 MGCUCT0001152 KESHAV KUMAR SHARWAN MANDAL OBC 369.8370998 

51 MGCUCT0000459 VIKASH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR OBC 369.6148728 

52 MGCUCT0006046 SACHIN GUPTA SURESH KUMAR OBC 369.1016263 

53 MGCUCT0001965 SAILESH RAY SINDHU RAY OBC 368.7786705 

54 MGCUCT0004302 PRAJWAL GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC 368.6224041 

55 MGCUCT0006017 AMRIT RAJ SHYAMAL DEV THAKUR OBC 367.4718577 

56 MGCUCT0000310 JATIN THAKUR DHOOM SINGH OBC 365.7774677 
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57 MGCUCT0002602 ANUSHKA ANAND ANIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 363.7391497 

58 MGCUCT0005479 AYUSHMAN BIMAL KUMAR OBC 363.5422054 

59 MGCUCT0002001 

BOTHSA KARTHIKEYA 

SAI SATWIK BOTHSA SRINIVAS OBC 362.4692984 

60 MGCUCT0004801 TUSHAR KANTI GOPE LATE MADHUSUDAN GOPE OBC 361.6213008 

61 MGCUCT0002870 TARUN KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR LAL OBC 361.0817926 

62 MGCUCT0002030 ANAND YADAV PRAMOD YADAV OBC 360.8808773 

63 MGCUCT0006074 BAVESH RAAM S SATHIAGIRI K OBC 360.443301 

64 MGCUCT0003922 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA UMASHANKAR GUPTA OBC 359.9594083 

65 MGCUCT0006258 ANKIT KUMAR KAMTA SINGH OBC 359.1627708 

66 MGCUCT0004682 SYAM HARSHA TANINKI SRINIVASA RAO T OBC 358.9502983 

67 MGCUCT0004201 GYAN PRAKASH YADAV VINDHYACHAL YADAV OBC 357.0122893 

68 MGCUCT0005973 RANJEET CHAUDHARY 

RAM CHANDAR 

CHAUDHARY OBC 356.8852714 

69 MGCUCT0001360 KARTIK VERMA RAVINDER KUMAR OBC 353.4838886 

70 MGCUCT0002550 

GYAN PRAKASH 

PRAJAPATI CHHOTELAL PRAJAPATI OBC 353.0486867 

71 MGCUCT0000075 HEMANT PRAKASH AYODHYA PAL OBC 352.8493476 

72 MGCUCT0006217 VISHWAS SAINI KHEMCHAND SAINI OBC 351.8253056 

73 MGCUCT0000476 SHUBHAM GUPTA LAL BAHADUR GUPTA OBC 351.0610411 

74 MGCUCT0003195 KARTIK SAHU MANOJ SAHU OBC 350.6856363 

75 MGCUCT0000564 ROUNAK PRAJAPATI JAYANT SINGH PRAJAPATI OBC 350.5363955 

76 MGCUCT0004598 GOURAV KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA OBC 349.4679859 

77 MGCUCT0001528 NAVNEET NAVAL KISHOR OBC 349.1574924 

78 MGCUCT0000920 RAVI PAL BADAN SINGH OBC 348.985385 

79 MGCUCT0002428 SHIVAM MALI SHIVPOOJAN MALI OBC 348.8398219 

80 MGCUCT0001212 ALOK MEHTA MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA OBC 348.3581478 

 

 

 

Waiting List of Candidates under SC Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY 
MERIT 
SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0001946 DUSHYANT KANAV PHOOL CHAND KANAV SC 388.4149145 

2 MGCUCT0002150 KARAN KUMAR MANGI LAL SC 387.3202603 

3 MGCUCT0002923 ANSHUL RAJESH KUMAR SC 377.2287528 

4 MGCUCT0002847 RITESH BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR SC 356.0537763 

5 MGCUCT0002827 PABITRA MONDAL PRABODH MONDAL SC 348.3260512 

6 MGCUCT0000827 VIPUL KUMAR SHRI NIWAS RAM SC 348.2853629 

7 MGCUCT0003454 MOHIT CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY SC 340.5586501 

8 MGCUCT0003781 SUBHAM KUMAR BEHERA GUNDICHA BEHERA SC 330.9780162 

9 MGCUCT0003830 MEHAK SHYAM LAL SC 329.0960536 

10 MGCUCT0005252 RITIK KUMAR SURENDRA NATH SC 326.9344074 

11 MGCUCT0002303 GANAPATI BAGH RADHAKANTA BAGH SC 319.9287115 

12 MGCUCT0004921 DEEPANSHU KUMAR ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SC 318.9729536 

13 MGCUCT0002454 MANISH CHAUDHARY PRABHU CHAUDHARY SC 316.6043836 

14 MGCUCT0002417 HARENDRA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SC 309.7186892 

15 MGCUCT0002554 RAJANYA ROY BARMAN MANOJ ROY BARMAN SC 309.0877867 
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16 MGCUCT0001947 SAYANTAN BISWAS DIPAK KUMAR BISWAS SC 306.5561953 

17 MGCUCT0002604 YOSHIKA SURYAVANSHI RAJESH SURYAVANSHI SC 306.4472457 

18 MGCUCT0004898 YASH SINGHWAIYA ISHWAR SINGH SC 305.5879838 

19 MGCUCT0004181 ADITYA RAJ CHANDRA SUBHASH CHANDRA SC 302.7388169 

20 MGCUCT0005076 SUHANI SINGH DR DHARMENDRA SINGH SC 301.3275985 

21 MGCUCT0004411 PRINCE RAJ MAHESH PRASAD SC 300.7220107 

22 MGCUCT0000741 UDAY KUMAR BALKISHAN SC 299.6324156 

23 MGCUCT0003180 SAHIL KUMAR DINESH CHAND SC 298.5281282 

24 MGCUCT0001714 KAVYA KHICHI SURESH KHICHI SC 295.5516181 

25 MGCUCT0002461 VANDANA ASHOK KUMAR SC 294.0250246 

26 MGCUCT0000173 AMAN RAJAK RAMSUMER RAJAK SC 292.5761856 

27 MGCUCT0005629 GANESH KASIMKOTA VENKATARAO SC 291.569205 

28 MGCUCT0003775 RAMANDEEP SINGH BRAHAM JEET SINGH SC 287.4877654 

29 MGCUCT0006158 SHAURYA GAUTAM SHRIPAL SC 287.3755148 

30 MGCUCT0001471 AYUSH KUMAR RAWAT HEERA LAL SC 286.2995782 

31 MGCUCT0002354 PROGYADIPTA NASKAR PRASANTA KUMAR NASKAR SC 286.1131092 

32 MGCUCT0001615 NILRATAN SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR SC 285.9366534 

33 MGCUCT0001019 KHUSHI RAWAT RAKESH KUMAR RAWAT SC 285.7682576 

34 MGCUCT0001682 SUNANDAN NAIK KAIBALYA CHANDRA NAIK SC 285.4997283 

35 MGCUCT0004614 KARAN KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SC 285.0690554 

36 MGCUCT0006044 ABHAY CHANDRA GIREESH CHANDRA DHANYA SC 282.254768 

37 MGCUCT0002984 SAKET SARATHI GAYATRI KUMAR SARATHI SC 279.9716669 

38 MGCUCT0001533 MAHI KUMARI PRABHUVAN RAM SC 274.6779973 

39 MGCUCT0001916 SIVAKARTHIKEYAN MURUGESAN SC 273.4929823 

40 MGCUCT0006157 AMRIT ANAND RAGHUNANDAN DAS SC 272.3230953 

 

 

Waiting List of Candidates under ST Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N

. FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0003827 AMAN KUMAR PANIKA SUNIL KUMAR PANIKA ST 376.9710744 

2 MGCUCT0005974 UTKARSH EKKA JUNAS DAVID EKKA ST 288.6784138 

3 MGCUCT0001584 PRITHVIRAJ LAGACHU BHUGESWAR LAGACHU ST 254.0503114 

4 MGCUCT0005038 SURAJ KUMAR 

RAMAWATAR PRASAD 

SINGH ST 246.4434178 

5 MGCUCT0003406 

ROSIE 

MALSAWMTLUANGI 

DAVID G 

LALZAWMLIANA ST 237.5232419 

6 MGCUCT0005029 NISHANT MURMU SAMUEL MURMU ST 229.3395411 

7 MGCUCT0002927 ROHIT KUMAR JAGDISH RAJ ST 218.8075316 

8 MGCUCT0004007 MANIK DOGRA MOHAN LAL ST 209.3030104 

9 MGCUCT0006013 RIGZEN CHOSPHEL THINLES DORJEY ST 208.3303459 

10 MGCUCT0002206 VARINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH ST 203.7734749 

11 MGCUCT0003525 EDISON KINDO CHANDA KINDO ST 203.2924425 

12 MGCUCT0005961 SHIVA HANSDA BABLU HANSDA ST 194.0415086 

13 MGCUCT0006213 

VINAY CHANDRA 

NAYAK 

RAMESH CHANDRA 

NAYAK ST 194.0125966 

14 MGCUCT0003891 BRYAN DEBBARMA MIHIR DEBBARMA ST 192.1450254 

15 MGCUCT0005937 LATISH BARELA RUP SINGH ST 190.3383803 
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16 MGCUCT0004369 

NENAVATH 

RANAPRATHAP 

RATHOD NENAVATH RAVI ST 181.0175999 

17 MGCUCT0000550 PRIYAL MEENA GAJENDRA MEENA ST 179.9660489 

18 MGCUCT0004059 ADITYA SAH SOMNATH SAH ST 173.3062406 

19 MGCUCT0005205 MILLO HORMING MILLO HABUNG ST 168.6208601 

20 MGCUCT0005058 SAURABH KUMAR 

RAMAWATAR PRASAD 

SINGH ST 168.4561196 

 

 

Waiting List of Candidates under EWS Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0000109 RISHABH SHUKLA RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA EWS 431.2343045 

2 MGCUCT0005468 ROUNAK KUMAR SINGH RAVI SHANKAR SINGH EWS 414.3594847 

3 MGCUCT0004603 AYUSH SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA EWS 412.1783085 

4 MGCUCT0005902 

ARPIT SINGH 

BHADORIYA AJAB SINGH BHADORIYA EWS 408.6759484 

5 MGCUCT0003794 APURVA KUMAR JHA 

SHASHANKA 

SHEKHARAN EWS 404.1818957 

6 MGCUCT0002922 PULKIT SARASWAT RAM SHARAN SARASWAT EWS 400.6101611 

7 MGCUCT0003588 NITISH MISHRA RAKESH MISHRA EWS 400.4131135 

8 MGCUCT0000032 SAJAL SAMVEG ARVIND KUMAR JHA EWS 398.0857062 

9 MGCUCT0005143 VISHWAJEET SINGH PREM SHANKAR SINGH EWS 391.7346375 

10 MGCUCT0001535 

GAUTHAM KRISHNA 

VIJAYAN T K VIJAYAN EWS 391.5738181 

11 MGCUCT0004789 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH VIJAY PRATAP KAUSHIK EWS 387.6829218 

12 MGCUCT0003828 DEVANSH GOSWAMI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

GOSWAMI EWS 386.8463312 

13 MGCUCT0000338 PRAKHAR TIWARI DULARDHAN TIWARI EWS 384.5759707 

14 MGCUCT0005229 AWNISH KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR EWS 384.4530423 

15 MGCUCT0001121 PRIYA KUMARI PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY EWS 383.412773 

16 MGCUCT0005970 SHUBHAM DURGESH KUMAR EWS 383.166394 

17 MGCUCT0002957 ADITYA SINGH VIRBHAN SINGH EWS 382.7186201 

18 MGCUCT0001138 ARPIT SINGH JITENDRA SINGH EWS 382.4599131 

19 MGCUCT0000254 SMIT VAVIYA HITESHBHAI EWS 379.2209214 

20 MGCUCT0002006 KARTIKEY SAXENA DEEPAK SAXENA EWS 378.7361958 

21 MGCUCT0001384 AKANKSHA RAGHAV JITENDRA RAGHAV EWS 378.1215134 

22 MGCUCT0005141 MS SONAL CHOUDHARY KAPIL KUMAR SINGH EWS 377.5246272 

23 MGCUCT0002061 SHUBH KRISHNAN 

NIRUPAM KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA EWS 377.0515407 

24 MGCUCT0000963 NIRJAL JHA SACHIDA NAND JHA EWS 374.2664659 

25 MGCUCT0002213 AKRITI PANDEY AMARNATH PANDEY EWS 370.7688093 

26 MGCUCT0000522 ANSHUL DUBEY MUKESH DUBEY EWS 369.0693105 

27 MGCUCT0000873 

DESHRAJ SINGH 

PARMAR ASHOK SINGH EWS 364.6040085 

28 MGCUCT0000206 AYUSH PANDEY 

KAUSHAL KUMAR 

PANDEY EWS 364.2229484 

29 MGCUCT0000745 

HEMENDER SINGH 

KHANAWAT GAJENDAR SINGH EWS 363.6677946 

30 MGCUCT0004758 SUBRAT DWIVEDI 

SAMPURNANAND 

DWIVEDI EWS 362.5196256 
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Waiting List of Candidates under PWD Category for B.Tech.(CSE) Programme 

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 MGCUCT0002469 REVA DIGRASKAR AJAY KUMAR DIGRASKAR GENERAL(PwD) 114.915153 

2 MGCUCT0003419 RUCHI SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH GENERAL(PwD) 87.9433213 

3 MGCUCT0004999 NARENDRA VEERPAL SINGH GENERAL(PwD) 84.2311102 

4 MGCUCT0001631 CHHAYA KUMARI VIKASH CHANDRA GENERAL(PwD) 69.709366 

 

 

 

 

 

THE END 

 

 


